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Men's Point Trophy

Michigan 81.0

Trinity 73.0

Williams 55.0

Bucknell 52.0

WPI 45.0

Marist 42.0

Hobart 41.0

Colby 40.0

Wesleyan 33.0

RIT 33.0

Bates 33.0

Ithaca 31.0

BC 28.0

UNH 27.0

URI 24.0

UMass 17.0

Tufts 12.0

St Lawrence 12.0

Coast Guard 9.0

Hamilton 7.0

Tulane 5.0

Women's Point Trophy

Williams 78.0

Trinity 70.0

Wellesley 61.0

Ithaca 57.0

Bates 55.0

Smith 45.0

UNH 44.0

Holy Cross 43.0

Tufts 41.0

Wm Smith 40.0

Mt Holyoke 34.0

WPI 30.0

Simmons 30.0

Wesleyan 27.0

Hamilton 22.0

RIT 20.0

St Lawrence 18.0

Coast Guard 15.0

Conn College 14.0

Colby 8.0

Tulane 6.0
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Trinity 143.0

Williams 133.0

Ithaca 88.0

Bates 88.0

Michigan 81.0

WPI 75.0

UNH 71.0

Wellesley 61.0

Wesleyan 60.0

Tufts 53.0

RIT 53.0

Bucknell 52.0

Colby 48.0

Smith 45.0

Holy Cross 43.0

Marist 42.0

Hobart 41.0

Wm Smith 40.0

Mt Holyoke 34.0

St Lawrence 30.0

Simmons 30.0

Hamilton 29.0

BC 28.0

URI 24.0

Coast Guard 24.0

UMass 17.0

Conn College 14.0

Tulane 11.0


